
724- EXT. EMAIL 724- EXT. EMAIL
CMDR DAVE FREEDLAND 7156 dfreedland@ci.irvine.ca.us

4/10 A E-mail 3/12 A
Sgt. McClellan 7015 4310 smcclellan@ci.irvine.ca.us Sgt. Gielish 7015 4607 tgielish@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. Hall 7015 2044 dhall@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Ayalde 7212 2050 tayalde@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. Bryant 7212 2143 mbryant@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Busta 7212 2011 jbusta@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. Porter 7212 2152 mporter@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Paulsen 7212 2073 spaulsen@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. Mutuc 7212 XXXX mmutuc@ci.irvine.ca.us

4/10 B 3/12 B

Sgt. Hutchcraft 7015 4602 jhutchcraft@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. Caruso 7212 2126 fcaruso@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Ayala 7212 2142 jayala@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. E. Kim 7212 2085 ekim@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Berner 7212 2146 aberner@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. R. Velarde 7212 2106 rvelarde@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Grange 7212 2065 sgrange@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. Monarek 7212 2030 dmonarek@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Hawkins 7212 2025 shawkins@ci.irvine.ca.us

4/10 D 3/12 D

Sgt. Randall 7015 4305 srandall@ci.irvine.ca.us Sgt. Sabino 7015 4306 jsabino@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. McLaughlin 7212 2059 mmclaughlin@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Turner 7212 2083 kturner@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. Sampson 7212 2032 jsampson@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Scheafer 7212 2098 jscheafer@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. B. Smith 7212 2020 bsmith@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc. Jun 7212 2154 jjun@ci.irvine.ca.us
Ofc. E. Stevens 7212 2068 estevens@ci.irvine.ca.us Ofc Hudson 7212 2155 ghudson@ci.irvine.ca.us

TRAFFIC INVESTIGATIONS

Area Traffic Officer Schilling 7212 2116 tschilling@ci.irvine.ca.us Sgt. Head 7165 jhead@ci.irvine.ca.us
Motor Ofc. Vales 7212 2022 svales@ci.irvine.ca.us Det.  Jacobson 7172 tjacobson@ci.irvine.ca.us
Motor Ofc. Maples 7212 2035 lmaples@ci.irvine.ca.us Det. Lipscomb 7170 dlipscomb@ci.irvine.ca.us
Motor Ofc. Jones 7212 2041 jjones@ci.irvine.ca.us Det. Smiley 7168 nsmiley@ci.irvine.ca.us

Det. Guo 7179 aguo@ci.irvine.ca.us
Det. Shaver 7178 cshaher@ci.irvine.ca.us
Det. Lawrence (SRO) 7125 dlawrence@ci.irvine.ca.us
Det. Parkes (SRO) 7126 jparkes@ci.irvine.ca.us
Det. Peasley (SRO) 7251 lpeasley@ci.irvine.ca.us
Inv. Covarrubias 7176 tcovarrubias@ci.irvine.ca.us
Crime Prev. Spec. Cherney 7042 kcherney@ci.irvine.ca.us
Pub. Safety Asst. Varner 7188 nvarner@ci.irvine.ca.us

CROSSROADS CONTACT LIST


